GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

=== GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRA]

=l
gt FINAL EXAMINATION
Time Table 2024-2025
Classes XI
DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT
Friday 28.02.2025 7:30 am - 11:15 am English Language
Saturday 01.03.2025 7:30am - 11:15 am Hindi / Computer Science
Monday 03.03.2025 7:30 am - 11:15 am Physics/Economics/Sociology/
Legal Studies/Art-V
Tuesday 04.03.2025 7:30 am - 11:15 am English Literature
Wednesday| 05.03.2025 2.30 am - 11:15 am Biology / Cpmputer Science
' ' Practical / Art-11
Thursday 06.03.2025 7:30 am - 11:15 am Chemistry/Accounts/History
7:30 am - 02:15 pm Physics/Chemistry Practical
Friday 07.03.2025
7:30 am - 11:15 am Art-IV
Saturday | 08.03.2025 | 7:30 am-11:15am Commerce/Political Science
Monday | 10.03.2025 | 7:30am-11:15am Biology/Maths
Tuesday | 11.03.2025 | 7:30 am - 09:30 am English/Hindi Aural/
Value Education

Entry and exit from Principal’s Gate




